
Item Due

File Application and Draft Public Notice Friday, June 12, 2015

PUB Approval of Notice Tuesday, June 16, 2015

Publish Notice in Daily/Weekly Newspaper June 20 - June 26, 2015

Interested Parties to Register for Intervenor Status Monday, July 06, 2015

Receipt of Information Requests Monday, July 20, 2015

File Response to Information Requests (5 weeks) Friday, August 21, 2015

Receipt of Intervenor Evidence Friday, August 28, 2015

All Parties File Information Requests of Intervenor Evidence Friday, September 04, 2015

Intervenors to File Responses to Information Requests Monday, September 14, 2015

Centra to File Rebuttal Evidence Wednesday, September 23, 2015

Cost of Gas Hearing (3 days) Monday, September 28, 2015

Draft Timetable
2015/16 Cost of Gas Application

DRAFT




